POROTA SPL
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Nool Porotta...ceeceeeeeeceea 18/~

Kizhi Porotta Chicken............160/-
Kizhi Porotta Beef...................200/-
Ceylon Porotta Chicken........160/-
Ceylon Porotta Beef.............200/-
Ela Porotta Chicken................220/-
Ela Porotta Beef........................250/-
Chatti Porotta Chicken.........220/-
Chatti Porotta Beef................250/-

KAPPA SPECIAL

Chicken Kappa Biriyani..........150/-
Beef Kappa Biriyani .................. 160/-
Kappa with Fish Curry.............130/-
Paal Kappa with Fish Curry....150/-
Paal Kappa with Chn Curry (2pc)...180/-
Paal Kappa with Beef Currry...200/-

DOSA SPECIAL

Chicken Curry Dosa...
Beef Curry Dosa..........
Egg Dosa. v

VEG VARIETIES

Tomato Fry.....w..
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Tomato CUrry ..o
Gobi Manchurian........c...
(0l 111 [TX €] o ——
Garlic GObi......cocoiininnissien:
Ginger GObi ...
Paneer Masala......c.uen
Paneer Butter Masala..........

70/-
160/~
J60/-
..180/-
.180/-
e 190/~
200/-

Paneer B5.. e rereeserennenn e 2004
Paneer Chilly.....c.eoinn. 200/-




CHICKEN VARIETIES

e 160/-

Chicken Curry.....

Chicken Roast........oum
Chicken Fry.
Chilly Chicken......cccueesenns
Chicken Kadai........ccouusneeee
SE— = (0T E
Ginger Chicken.......uc... 190/~
Pepper Chicken........c......
Chicken Perattu ...
Chicken Ularthu.................
T 2 N S —
Szwn Chicken....eee......
Butter Chicken.....en
Chicken Manchurian.......
.240/-
100/

Garlic Chicken..

Dragon Chicken ............
Chicken Curry (H)..oe
Chicken Roast (H)..........
Chicken Fry (H)...ccninennac
Chicken Perattu (H) ..........

170/-
180/-
170/-
180/-

190/-

200/-
200/-
210/~
220/-
220/-

220/-

BEEF VARIETIE

Beef Fry...oomerererencas

Bef Curry...unmmmms
Beef Roast......ccvcererenenee
Beef Coconut Fry ...
Pepper Beef ...
Chilly BE&f.....vrrsesrrs
Ginger Beéf......covvereenee
Garlic Beef........cccovrenunee

Beef Ularthu.....ooeeee....
Beef Perattu......ccocorcemee..

..160/-

160/-
170/-
180/-
190/-
190/-
190/-
190/~
200/-

200/-

Szwhn Beef.....eesmens 200/-

Beef Dry Fry...oecene.
Beef Fry (H) .evnnssnse
Beef Roast (H)...............

EGG VARIETIES

(o To 3 {oT-T-1 OO
Egg Curry e
Omlette Single...............

Omlette Double............

90/-
80/-
30/-
.50/~

Bullseye Single................30/-

Bullseye Double............

Egg Bhurji.. s

.30/~
80/-




BIRIYANI

Chicken Biriyani............
Beef Biriyani...............
Chicken 65 Biriyani....
Egg Biriyani................
Paneer Biriyani...........
Veg Biriyani................
Chicken Biriyani (sqipc)....
Birtyani Rice..............

140/~

180/~
190/-
140/-

.. 150/
110/~
110/
80/-

BREADS

POrOtta......cooomnsrmssrrrranes
Chapathi...ccwm
FTs 7o 1) o TORRNN
Idiyappam......ceeereenn.

p— T4
12/-

12/~
40/~

A2/-

KOTTAYAM SPCL

Fish Curry......cocvvveinn. . 70/-
Kappa Biriyani Beef.......160/-
Kappa Biriyani Chicken..150/-
Beef Kothu Parotta...... 160/-
Chicken Kothu Parotta..150/-
Mixed Kothu Parotta.......180/-
Egg Kothu Parotta ........140/-
Veg Kothu Parotta........130/-
Chilly Parotta..............150/-
Erachi Puttu................130/-
Chicken Puttu..............120/-
KadaFry...........ceenn 1104

TAWA FRY

Karimeen Tawa Fry............AMR
Prawns Tawa Fry.......c.....AMR
Ayala Tawa Fry.....cccceeee. . AMR
Squid Roast.....covvevvceeee  AMR
Crabu. e ANMBR




NOODLES

Veg Noodles.....................140/-
Egg Noadles....................150/-
Chicken Noodles ...........160/-
Beef Noodles .................. 170/-
Mixed Noodles...............180/-
Szwn Vleg Noodles.........160/-

Szwn Egg Noodles.........170/-
Szwn Chicken Noodles.180/-
Szwn Beef Noodles .......190/-
Szwn Mixed Noodles....

.200/-

FRIED RICE

Veg Fried Rice......c.oeerveenesnrases
Egg Fried Rice.....cowiinanne
Chicken Fried Rice.....cccoeu..e.
Beef Fried RiCe ...
Mixed Fried Rice......c.ccoerennns
S5zwn Veq Fried Rice.......coeuu..e
Szwn Egg Fried Rice..........cou.s
Szwn Beef Fried Rice ...
Szwn Chicken Fried Rice ...
Szwn Mixed Fried Rice............

MASALA RICE

Veg Masala Rice...............
Egg Masala Rice........ccconnn.n.
Chicken Masala Rice..........
Beef Masala Rice.....oe.....

Mixed Masala Rice.......

140/-
150/-
160/-
170/-
180/-
160/-
170/-
180/-
170/-
200/-

150/-
160/-
170/-
180/-
oemeee 1 DO/
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LIME JUICE

]33 1= V][ —
Soda Lime....eerunns
Ginger Lime.....coeceeei:
Mint Lime...cccovee.
Pineapple Lime.............
Grape Lime...sene

FRESH JUICE

Watermelon Juice.........
Pineapple Juice............
Grape Juice..... ...
Orange Juice......e...
Carrot JUICB.mmsnns
Mango Juice.....emenenns
Pappayaluice.................
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30/-
-35/-
40/-

.40/

A5/~

w20/

10/-
80/-

90/-

80/-
100/-

80/-
80/-

MOIJITOS

Blue Moon Magjito.............
Passion Fruit Mojito..........

Green Apple Mojito.........
Mango Mojitio......uw.
Pineapple Mojito.......coeeees
Black Current........ccccuennene
Orange Mem........ccvreerees

LASSI

Sweet Lassi. e
Mango L assi......compeann
Green Apple Lassi.....
Pineapple Lassi .......couv...

SHAKE

Dates Shake.....cccoerennns
Mango Shake..................
Creo Shake..............
Tendrel Coconut Shake..
Sharjah Shake..........
Horlicks Shake.............
Boost Shake........cooeecean
Cold Coffee....ceenann

DIGESTER

Pinapple Mint..............
Orange Mint...............

100/-
B5/-
100/-
78/-
75/-

~B5/-
B0/~

50/-
75/-
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