

# MENU

## POROTA SPL

Porotta.....	12/-
Nool Porotta.....	18/-
Kizhi Porotta Chicken.....	160/-
Kizhi Porotta Beef.....	200/-
Ceylon Porotta Chicken.....	160/-
Ceylon Porotta Beef.....	200/-
Ela Porotta Chicken.....	220/-
Ela Porotta Beef.....	250/-
Chatti Porotta Chicken.....	220/-
Chatti Porotta Beef.....	250/-

## KAPPA SPECIAL

Chicken Kappa Biryani.....	150/-
Beef Kappa Biryani.....	160/-
Kappa with Fish Curry.....	130/-
Paal Kappa with Fish Curry.....	150/-
Paal Kappa with Chn Curry (2pc)...	180/-
Paal Kappa with Beef Curry...	200/-

## DOSA SPECIAL

Chicken Curry Dosa.....	100/-
Beef Curry Dosa.....	130/-
Egg Dosa.....	80/-

## VEG VARIETIES

Tomato Fry.....	80/-
Tomato Curry.....	70/-
Gobi Manchurian.....	160/-
Chilly Gobi.....	160/-
Garlic Gobi.....	180/-
Ginger Gobi.....	180/-
Paneer Masala.....	190/-
Paneer Butter Masala.....	200/-
Paneer 65.....	200/-
Paneer Chilly.....	200/-

# MENU

## CHICKEN VARIETIES

Chicken Curry.....	160/-
Chicken Roast.....	170/-
Chicken Fry.....	180/-
Chilly Chicken.....	170/-
Chicken Kadai.....	180/-
Garlic Chicken.....	190/-
Ginger Chicken.....	190/-
Pepper Chicken.....	190/-
Chicken Perattu.....	200/-
Chicken Ularthu.....	200/-
Chicken 65.....	210/-
Szwn Chicken.....	220/-
Butter Chicken.....	220/-
Chicken Manchurian.....	220/-
Dragon Chicken.....	240/-
Chicken Curry (H).....	100/-
Chicken Roast (H).....	100/-
Chicken Fry (H).....	100/-
Chicken Perattu (H).....	110/-

## BEEF VARIETIES

Beef Fry.....	160/-
Bef Curry.....	160/-
Beef Roast.....	170/-
Beef Coconut Fry.....	180/-
Pepper Beef.....	190/-
Chilly Beef.....	190/-
Ginger Beef.....	190/-
Garlic Beef.....	190/-
Beef Ularthu.....	200/-
Beef Perattu.....	200/-
Szwn Beef.....	200/-
Beef Dry Fry.....	220/-
Beef Fry (H).....	110/-
Beef Roast (H).....	110/-

## EGG VARIETIES

Egg Roast.....	90/-
Egg Curry.....	80/-
Omlette Single.....	30/-
Omlette Double.....	50/-
Bullseye Single.....	30/-
Bullseye Double.....	50/-
Egg Bhurji.....	80/-



# MENU

## BIRIYANI

Chicken Biriyani.....	140/-
Beef Biriyani.....	180/-
Chicken 65 Biriyani.....	190/-
Egg Biriyani.....	140/-
Paneer Biriyani.....	150/-
Veg Biriyani.....	110/-
Chicken Biriyani (Sgipc)....	110/-
Biriyani Rice.....	80/-



## BREADS

Porotta.....	12/-
Chapathi.....	12/-
Appam.....	12/-
Puttu.....	40/-
Idiyappam.....	12/-

## KOTTAYAM SPCL

Fish Curry.....	70/-
Kappa Biriyani Beef.....	160/-
Kappa Biriyani Chicken..	150/-
Beef Kothu Parotta.....	160/-
Chicken Kothu Parotta..	150/-
Mixed Kothu Parotta.....	180/-
Egg Kothu Parotta.....	140/-
Veg Kothu Parotta.....	130/-
Chilly Parotta.....	150/-
Erachi Puttu.....	130/-
Chicken Puttu.....	120/-
Kada Fry.....	110/-

## TAWA FRY

Karimeen Tawa Fry.....	AMR
Prawns Tawa Fry.....	AMR
Ayala Tawa Fry.....	AMR
Squid Roast.....	AMR
Crab.....	AMR

# MENU

## NOODLES

Veg Noodles.....	140/-
Egg Noodles.....	150/-
Chicken Noodles .....	160/-
Beef Noodles .....	170/-
Mixed Noodles.....	180/-
Szwn Veg Noodles.....	160/-
Szwn Egg Noodles.....	170/-
Szwn Chicken Noodles.	180/-
Szwn Beef Noodles .....	190/-
Szwn Mixed Noodles.....	200/-

## FRIED RICE

Veg Fried Rice.....	140/-
Egg Fried Rice.....	150/-
Chicken Fried Rice.....	160/-
Beef Fried Rice .....	170/-
Mixed Fried Rice.....	180/-
Szwn Veg Fried Rice.....	160/-
Szwn Egg Fried Rice.....	170/-
Szwn Beef Fried Rice .....	180/-
Szwn Chicken Fried Rice .....	170/-
Szwn Mixed Fried Rice.....	200/-

## MASALA RICE

Veg Masala Rice .....	150/-
Egg Masala Rice.....	160/-
Chicken Masala Rice.....	170/-
Beef Masala Rice.....	180/-
Mixed Masala Rice.....	190/-





# MENU



## LIME JUICE

Lime Juice.....	30/-
Soda Lime.....	35/-
Ginger Lime.....	40/-
Mint Lime.....	40/-
Pineapple Lime.....	45/-
Grape Lime.....	50/-

## FRESH JUICE

Watermelon Juice.....	70/-
Pineapple Juice.....	80/-
Grape Juice.....	90/-
Orange Juice.....	80/-
Carrot Juice.....	100/-
Mango Juice.....	80/-
Pappaya Juice.....	80/-



## MOJITOS

Blue Moon Mojito.....	100/-
Passion Fruit Mojito.....	85/-
Green Apple Mojito.....	100/-
Mango Mojito.....	78/-
Pineapple Mojito.....	75/-
Black Current.....	85/-
Orange Mem.....	80/-

## LASSI

Sweet Lassi.....	50/-
Mango Lassi.....	75/-
Green Apple Lassi.....	75/-
Pineapple Lassi .....	70/-

## SHAKE

Dates Shake.....	100/-
Mango Shake.....	100/-
Oreo Shake.....	100/-
Tendrel Coconut Shake..	100/-
Sharjah Shake.....	90/-
Horlicks Shake.....	80/-
Boost Shake.....	80/-
Cold Coffee.....	90/-

## DIGESTER

Pineapple Mint.....	90/-
Orange Mint.....	90/-

